Prince George's County Council Agenda Item Summary

Meeting Date:	11/3/2015
Reference No.:	CR-076-2015
Draft No.:	1
Proposer (s):	Franklin
Sponsor(s):	Franklin, Turner, Lehman, Davis, Glaros
Item Title:	A Resolution concerning the Transfer of Development Rights (TDR) Work Group for the purpose of amending the membership of and extending the reporting date for the TDR Work Group.
Drafter:	Jackie Brown, PZED Committee Director
Resource Personnel:	Brendon Laster, Chief of Staff
LEGISLATIVE HIS	ΓORY:
Date Presented:	Executive Action:
Committee Referral:	Effective Date:
Committee Action:	
Date Introduced:	11/3/2015
Public Hearing:	
Council Action (1)	11/3/2015 - ADOPTED
Council Votes:	DLD:A, MRF:A, DG:A, AH:A, ML:A, OP:-, DT:A, KT:A, TT:A
Pass/Fail:	P
Remarks:	
AFFECTED CODE S	SECTIONS:
COMMITTEE REPO	ORTS:
(Includes reason for pr The County Council ad Group, an eleven mem transfer of developmen February 1, 2015. The	FORMATION/FISCAL IMPACT: roposal, as well as any unique statutory requirements) dopted CR-024-2014, which established the Transfer of Development Rights (TDR) Work aber group, to consider and recommend to the County Council a proposal for the voluntary not rights in Prince George's County. The recommendations to the Council were due on a proposed legislation amends the membership of the Work Group to include nine members and late for the TDR Work Group to May 1, 2016.
CODE INDEX TOPI	CS:
INCLUSION FILES:	